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                  1172409				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           21/01/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what responsibility NHS Property Services and NHS
                           organisations have to ensure that NHS buildings which are of special architectural
                           or historical interest, are considered for listing through an application to Historic
                           England.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Hunt of Kings Heath	


                        
		uin	HL633	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/01/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>Guidance is provided to the National Health Service on the management of buildings
                                    of special architectural or historical interest in <em>Health Building Note 00-08
                                    Part B: Supplementary information for Part A - Strategic framework for the efficient
                                    management of healthcare estates and facilities</em>. A copy of the guidance is attached.</p><p>There
                                    is no requirement under existing guidance Health Building Notes, the National Planning
                                    Policy Framework or at local level for any organisation, including the NHS, to request
                                    for an asset to be listed. There is only an obligation once something is listed by
                                    Heritage England (on behalf of the Secretary of State) or local listed status.</p><p>The
                                    Government’s policy for conserving and enhancing the historic environment including
                                    historic buildings is set out in the National Planning Policy framework. Trusts are
                                    responsible for implementing this guidance locally. Guidance is reviewed periodically
                                    to ensure it remains fit for purpose and at this time there are no current plans to
                                    amend or update this guidance.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Baroness Blackwood of North Oxford	
		grouped question UIN	HL636	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/01/2020 17:13:38
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4019				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Blackwood of North Oxford	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	HBN_08_Part_B.pdf	
		title	HBN_08_Part_B	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2024				
		label	Biography information for Lord Hunt of Kings Heath	


                        


               
               
                  1172412				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           21/01/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what plans they have, if any, to issue guidance to
                           NHS Property Services and NHS organisations to encourage the listing of NHS buildings
                           of special architectural or historical interest through an application to Historic
                           England.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Hunt of Kings Heath	


                        
		uin	HL636	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/01/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>Guidance is provided to the National Health Service on the management of buildings
                                    of special architectural or historical interest in <em>Health Building Note 00-08
                                    Part B: Supplementary information for Part A - Strategic framework for the efficient
                                    management of healthcare estates and facilities</em>. A copy of the guidance is attached.</p><p>There
                                    is no requirement under existing guidance Health Building Notes, the National Planning
                                    Policy Framework or at local level for any organisation, including the NHS, to request
                                    for an asset to be listed. There is only an obligation once something is listed by
                                    Heritage England (on behalf of the Secretary of State) or local listed status.</p><p>The
                                    Government’s policy for conserving and enhancing the historic environment including
                                    historic buildings is set out in the National Planning Policy framework. Trusts are
                                    responsible for implementing this guidance locally. Guidance is reviewed periodically
                                    to ensure it remains fit for purpose and at this time there are no current plans to
                                    amend or update this guidance.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Baroness Blackwood of North Oxford	
		grouped question UIN	HL633	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/01/2020 17:13:38
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4019				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Blackwood of North Oxford	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	HBN_08_Part_B.pdf	
		title	HBN_08_Part_B	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2024				
		label	Biography information for Lord Hunt of Kings Heath	


                        


               
            

         

         
         
            
               
                  Selection

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName "Health and Social Care" .
?___answer_attachment_3 nfo:fileName "HBN_08_Part_B.pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?item dcterms:date ?___date_2 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_3 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 . }
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___5 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 >= "2019-07-31"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___date_2 >= "2019-05-22"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___4  ?___5  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___6 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___7 .
?item parl:legislature ?___8 .
?___8 skos:prefLabel ?___9 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___10 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___11 .
?item parl:answer ?___12 .
?___12 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___13 .
?___12 parl:attachment ?___14 .
?___14 nfo:fileName ?___15 .
?___14 dcterms:title ?___16 .
?___12 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___17 .
?___12 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___18 .
?___12 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___19 .
?___12 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___20 .
?___12 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___21 .
?___12 parl:answeringMember ?___22 .
?___22 rdfs:label ?___23 .
?___12 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___24 .
?___24 parl:attachment ?___25 .
?___25 nfo:fileName ?___26 .
?___25 dcterms:title ?___27 .
?___24 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___28 .
?___24 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___29 .
?___24 parl:answeringMember ?___30 .
?___12 parl:answerText ?___31 .
?___12 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___32 .
?item parl:questionText ?___33 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___34 .
?item dcterms:date ?___35 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___36 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___37 .
?___37 rdfs:label ?___38 .
?item parl:houseId ?___39 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___40 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___41 .
?item parl:uin ?___42 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1172409>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1172412>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___6 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___7 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___8 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___8 skos:prefLabel ?___9 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___10 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___11 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___12 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___12 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___13 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___12 parl:attachment ?___14 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___14 nfo:fileName ?___15 . } 
    UNION { ?___14 dcterms:title ?___16 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___12 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___18 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___19 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___20 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___21 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___12 parl:answeringMember ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___22 rdfs:label ?___23 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___12 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___24 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___24 parl:attachment ?___25 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___25 nfo:fileName ?___26 . } 
      UNION { ?___25 dcterms:title ?___27 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___24 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___28 . } 
    UNION { ?___24 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___29 . } 
    UNION { ?___24 parl:answeringMember ?___30 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___12 parl:answerText ?___31 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___32 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___33 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___34 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___35 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___36 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___37 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___37 rdfs:label ?___38 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___39 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___40 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___41 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:uin ?___42 . } 

}
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